H1 - hand towel roll system

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser - with

Intuition™ Sensor

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in
Elevation Design gives your guests the ultimate no-touch hand
drying experience. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional,
modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

@ www.torkusa.com
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Article 5511282

Material Plastic

System H1 - hand towel roll system
Height 14.5in

Width 13in

Depth 8in

Color Black

Hygienic because guests touch only the
towel they use

Adjustable towel length allows you to
reduce towel consumption. Select the
towel size that's right for your business

Reliable performance and intuitive
maintenance gives you peace of mind.



Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
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Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company that
develops, produces and sells Personal Care (Baby Care,

Consumer unit

Box

Feminine Care, Incontinence Products and Medical

Solutions), Consumer Tissue and Professional Hygiene

products and solutions. More information at

www.essity.com.

Transport unit
10073286629774
1

1

15.8in

9.9in

154in

1413

81b

1091b

Carton

7322540847680
0

0

95in

40in

46in

100 ft3

350.64 Ib
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H1 - hand towel roll system

Refill Options

Tork Premium Soft Matic® Hand

Towel Roll, 2-Ply 290096
Tork Advanced Matic® Hand 290089

Towel Roll, 1-Ply

www.torkusa.com
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