

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser - with Intuition™ Sensor



Article	5511282	
Material	Plastic	
System	H1 - hand towel roll system	
Height	14.5 in	
Width	13 in	
Depth	8 in	
Color	Black	

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Elevation Design gives your guests the ultimate no-touch hand drying experience. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.



www.torkusa.com

Hygienic because guests touch only the towel they use

Adjustable towel length allows you to reduce towel consumption. Select the towel size that's right for your business Reliable performance and intuitive maintenance gives you peace of mind.

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
scc	-	10073286629774	7322540847680
Items	1	1	0
Consumer units	-	1	0
Height	-	15.8 in	95 in
Width	-	9.9 in	40 in
Length	-	15.4 in	46 in
Volume	-	1.4 ft3	100 ft3
Net weight	-	8 lb	-
Gross weight	-	10.9 lb	350.64 lb
Packing material	Box	Carton	-

Refill Options

Tork Premium Soft Matic® Hand
Towel Roll, 2-Ply

Tork Advanced Matic® Hand
Towel Roll, 1-Ply

290089

